H OmniSecu.com.xlsk - Excel Sign in &3 O

File Home | Insert | Page Layoi | Formulas | Data | Review | View | Help D Tell me f!:-_'-;_ Share
Al x f_:.- w
4 A | B | ¢ | b | E | F | @ | H | 1 [+
1
- |
2_
3_
4—
5_
E_
?—
E— |
9_
10 |
11 | .
12 JmnisSecu.com
13 feed your brain .
| I
» | |
5heet3. inecert.. ) [«] | ]
=
Num Llock % B Delete FH H] B + 100%
¢+ Rename

Move or Copy...

&l View Code To unhide hidden worksh E;-;\\

7 Protect Sheet... from Excel workbook, right-clidk
Tab Color . any worksheet Tab and select
Hide Ainhlde from context menL—t—J/

Unhide... L\s ﬁ

Select All Sheets




